

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000042926 3)))



H160000429263ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:					Ċ	σ
		Division of Co				2.7	
		Fax Number	: (850)617-	6383			· 53
	Free	~ .					6
	21.08	Account Name	- LEGALZOOM	COM INC.		فيند وقرر	د
		Account Number				<u> </u>	1
		Phone	: (325)962-	8600		ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا	
		Fax Number	: (323)962-	3889			Ģ
						린글	$\overline{\sigma}$
inta	r the ena	il address for thi	e husiness er	atity no b	പംപംകർ	tor ture	
		oort mattongs. Ente	er andv one e	mar addr	ess plaa		,ir∉
·	anner 14	port mailings. Ente	er only one e	mail addr	ess plea		nre
	-	-	-		ess plea		re
	-	port mallings. Ente ress:	-		ess plea)re
	-	ress:	-		ess plea		re
	Email Addi	ress:	-			ase.**	re
	Email Addi	ress:	-			ase.**	ıre
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/	CORRECT	OR M/MC		ase.**	ıre
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/	CORRECT O FANA HOMI	OR M/MC		ase.**	ıre
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/	CORRECT O FANA HOMI	OR M/MC		ase.**	ιre
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/OJUDY MONT	CORRECT O FANA HOMI	DR M/MG ES LLC 0		ase.**	ıre
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/ JUDY MONT Certificate of Status Certified Copy	CORRECT O FANA HOMI	DR M/MC ES LLC 0 1		ase.**	ıε
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/OJUDY MONT	CORRECT O FANA HOMI	DR M/MG ES LLC 0		ase.**	12 E
	Email Addi	MND/RESTATE/ JUDY MONT Certificate of Status Certified Copy	CORRECT O FANA HOMI	DR M/MC ES LLC 0 1		ase.**	12 E

۲. • --Ų. £ΰ

F 1				
Page 3 of 6		2/19/2016 7:15:39 AM PST	1	3239628300 From: Amanda Sa
eb 15 16 01:33p	.Montana # Well Drilling	÷.	407-843-1229	p.1
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co				
	IONTANA HOMES LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	<u></u>	-
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are so	ibmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following:		·
	Cheyenne Moseley			
		Name of Person		
	Legaizoom.com, Inc.			
		Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	100 W. Broadway Sui	te 100		
	·	Address		- <u>1</u> - <u>1</u>
	Glendale, CA 91210			
······································		City/Stere and Zip Code		ST ¢
	jmontanahomes@gmai	LCON : (to be used for future annual report	actification)	
Los further information			nouncariony	
	concerning this matter, please			
Imelda Vasquez	<u></u>	(iii ()	00 ext 7950	
Name	of Person	Area Code Day	yüme Telephone Num	ber
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
🗖 \$25.00 Filing Fee	Status Certificate of Status	555.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifi Certifi	Filing Fee, icate of Status & ed Copy and copy is enclosed)
Regi Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section tion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildir	rporations og e Center Circlo	:

.

.

·· · ·

To: Page 4 of 6

2/19/2016 7:15:39 AM PST

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

Feb 15 16 01:33p Montana Well Drilling

407-343-1229

p.2

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JUDY MONTANA HOMES LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florica Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{10/23/2035}{10/23/2035}$ and assigned Florida document number $\frac{L15000178723}{1000178723}$.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

Judy Montana LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "L4.C" or the abbreviation "L4.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		3
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		22 5 5
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	UNIT - 1 W-1 - 2 UNIT - 1 W-1 - 2 UNIT - 1 W-1 - 2 UNIT - 2	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enterithe name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Esser Florida stract addr	
	Caty .	Florida Zip Cade

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Authorized Member being added or removed from our MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title Name</u>	Address Type of Action
Authorized Member being added or removed from our MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title Name</u>	Address Type of ActionAdd
AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title Name</u>	Add Remove
	Add Remove
	Remove
	Add Remove
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
	Add

. .

¥.				
• • • •				
To: Page 6 of 6		2/19/2016 7:15:39 AM PST	132396283	00 From: Amanda Sando
Feb 15 16 01:34p	Montana Well Drilling		407-343-1229	p.4
D. If amending an	ly other information, enter	change(s) here: (Attach addition	al sheets, if necessary.)	
*** <u>* *</u> , <u>* , * , * , * * * * * * * *</u> , **				
· · · <u>-</u> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<mark>یر کار</mark> مارد وی و در از بندیا است. در و مرو <mark>بور از ب</mark> ا ماه			
	الكالانتكريت تشاشيك فكالأناب كالريبيس ومرسيطين ويستعاد و	<u> </u>		
E. Effective date, (The effective date.	if other than the date of til must be specific, cannot be prior to	ing: date of receipt or filed date and cannot be	(optional) more than 90 days after	
the date this docut	ment is filed by the Florida Departr	ment of State)	·	
Dated	2/16	. 2016		
	Quela	South		
·	Signature of	a member or authorized representative of	a member	
	v ,	Judy Montana		

Typed or printed name of signee



- - - -

Page 3 of 3

·

Filing Fee: \$25.00